
 

 

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

Nov 25 Mon JV/V Pinckneyville Away 6:00 

Dec 2-7 Mon-Sat V Trico Tournament Away TBD 

Dec 10 Tues JV/V New Athens Away 6:00 

Dec 14 Sat JV/V Waterloo Home 5:15 

Dec 20 Fri JV/V Mater Dei Home 6:15 

Dec 21 Sat JV/V Father McGivney Away 6:00 

Dec 26-30 Th-Mon V Mater Dei Tournament Away TBD 

Jan 7 Tues JV/V Wesclin Away 6:00 

Jan 10 Fri JV/V Steeleville Home 6:15 

Jan 11 Sat JV/V Civic Memorial Home 5:15 

Jan 13-18 Mon-Sat V Chester Tournament Away TBD 

Jan 20-25 Mon-Sat V Okawville Tournament Away TBD 

Jan 28 Tues JV/V Freeburg Home 6:15 

Feb 1 Sat JV/V Red Bud Away 6:00 

Feb 4 Tues JV/V Valmeyer Away 6:00 

Feb 6 Thur JV/V St. Pius Home 6:15 

Feb 8 Sat JV/V Okawville Home 5:15 

Feb 11 Tues JV/V Chester Home 6:15 

Feb 14 Fri JV/V Granite City Away 6:00 

Feb 18 Tues JV/V Waterloo Away 6:00 

Feb 20 Thurs JV/V Alton Marquette Home 6:15 

Feb 22 Sat V Regionals Begin TBD TBD 
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